Tel: (248) 380-6264 · (800) 326-8456 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-628 RevB
TimeCastTM DIGITAL
ELAPSED TIMER CLOCKS
All versions of NATIONAL TIME’s TimeCastTM Digital
Clocks are available with elapsed timer functionality.
While functioning as a clock, it has all the features
found in TimeCastTM Series Digital Clocks. This 6-digit
high efficiency display can count up or down durations

in the top and bottom of the clock case to allow the wall transformer
cable to pass through using the provided strain relief.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-628 pg4
Model Number Description
WiFi Elapsed Timer Clocks
SF-D225R-6ET-WIFI-24V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-D225R-6ET-WIFI-120V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-D225R-6ET-WIFI-120VWT TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
SF-D400R-6ET-WIFI-24V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, WiFi
SF-D400R-6ET-WIFI-120V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, WiFi
SF-D400R-6ET-WIFI-120VWT TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, WiFi
Radio Frequency Elapsed Timer Clocks
SF-D225R-6ET-RF-24V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, Radio Frequency
SF-D225R-6ET-RF-120V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, Radio Frequency
SF-D225R-6ET-RF-120VWT TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, Radio Frequency
SF-D400R-6ET-RF-24V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, Radio Frequency
SF-D400R-6ET-RF-120V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, Radio Frequency
SF-D400R-6ET-RF-120VWT TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Wall Transformer, Radio Frequency
DLX 2-Wire System Elapsed Timer Clocks
SF-D225R-6ET-DLX-24V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D225R-6ET-DLX-120V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D400R-6ET-DLX-24V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D400R-6ET-DLX-120V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
DLU 3-Wire System Elapsed Timer Clocks
SF-D225R-6ET-DLU-24V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D225R-6ET-DLU-120V TimeCast 2.3” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D400R-6ET-DLU-24V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D400R-6ET-DLU-120V TimeCast 4” Elapsed Timer, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Hard-Wired Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
Accessories
DLU-ET-CTRL Remote Switch Controls for Digital Elapsed Timers
DTC-AUX-CABLE Auxiliary Output Cable for TimeCast Digital Elapsed Timers
A050-W-010266-4 4-Wire Digital Clock Harness (Included with DLU clocks)